
PROVIDER COMPANIES CONTACT PERSONS 
For Appointment of New Provider Representatives 

 
 As of February 8, 2016 
 
 
 
American Trust Center 
Thecla Ohlhauser 
American Trust Center 
401 N 4th St Ste 301 
Bismarck, ND  58501 
Phone: (701) 355-4823 
FAX: (701) 355-4822 
Email Address: tohlhauser@weareamerican.com 
 
 
AXA Equitable Life Insurance Co. 
Susan M Serrao 
AXA Equitable 
525 Washington Blvd 27.24J 
Jersey City NJ  07310 
(201) 743-6813 
FAX: (201) 743-6532 
Email Address: susan.serrao@axa-equitable.com 
 
 
Jackson National Life Insurance Company 
Jeff Thompson 
Jackson National Life 
1 Corporate Way 
Lansing, MI  48951 
Phone: (800) 565-9044 x3960 
Phone: (517) 367-3960 
FAX: (517) 706-5503 
Email Address: jeff.thompson@jackson.com 
 
 
Mass Mutual Financial Group 
Ellen Chamberlain 
Mass Mutual 
100 Bright Meadow Blvd 
Enfield CT 06082-1981 
Phone: (860) 835-8248 
(313) 319-9459 
Email Address: echamberlain@massmutual.com 
  
 
Nationwide Life Insurance 
Keri Woods 
Nationwide Retirement Solutions 
10 W Nationwide Blvd 
Columbus OH  43215 
Direct Phone: (614) 435-8343 
Toll Free Phone: (877) 677-3678 Ext 4358343 
FAX: (877) 677-4329  
Email Address:woodsk9@nationwide.com 
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VALIC 
Josh Doubek 
VALIC  
7650 Edinborough Way Ste 320 
Edina, MN  55435 
Phone: (952) 838-7800 
FAX: (952) 838-3898 
Email Address: joshua.doubek@valic.com 
 
 
Waddell & Reed Financial Services 
Mark Newman 
Vice President 
Waddell & Reed Services Co. 
6300 Lamar Ave 
PO Box 29217 
Shawnee Mission, KS 66201-9217 
Phone: 913-236-1979 
FAX: 913-236-2327 
Email Address: mnewman@waddell.com 
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